

# Wilmington Little League P.O Box 328, Wilmington, MA 01887 www.wilmingtonmalittleleague.org

Serving the Youth of Wilmington for more than 50 years

Company Name:	 Contact Person: _	

Contact Telephone No.: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Contact Email: \_\_\_\_\_\_

### Preferred Payment method, circle one below:

Check Cash **Pay Pal** (If paying by PayPal you will receive an invoice from WLL upon completion of this form)

## □ Hall Of Fame Sponsor\* (\$2,500)

- Scoreboard sponsor at Rotary Park, include your company name or logo on scoreboard for the full 2023 Season
- Opening Day Parade & Opening Jamboree promotional banner with company name or logo on display and 0 banner displayed at team games thru the season
- 4 Social Media Spotlights
- o Title sponsorship at WLL Golf tournament, includes company name/logo on promotional materials along with Prime hole sponsorship, includes company name/logo on promotional yard sign at designated hole
- o Company Name/Logo and link to company website on Wilmington Little League website \*Only one available per season. Able to sell future seasons or a sponsor bundle for 2 seasons at \$3,500

## □ MVP Sponsor (\$1,000)

- o Opening Day Parade & Opening Jamboree promotional banner with company name or logo on display and banner displayed at team games thru the season
- Presenting sponsorship at WLL Golf tournament, includes company name/logo on promotional materials along with Prime hole sponsorship, includes company name/logo on promotional yard sign at designated hole
- 3 Social Media Spotlights on WLL accounts
- Company Name/Logo and link to company website on Wilmington Little League website

## □ Grand Slam Sponsor (\$500)

- o Opening Day Parade & Opening Jamboree promotional banner with company name or logo on display and banner displayed at team games thru the season
- 2 Social Media Spotlights
- o Prime Hole sponsorship at WLL Golf tournament, includes company name/logo on yard sign
- o Company Name/Logo and link to company website on Wilmington Little League website

### □ Home Run Sponsor Level (\$250)

- 1 Social Media Spotlight
- o Company Name/Logo and link to company website on Wilmington Little League website
- o Prime Hole sponsorship at WLL Golf tournament, includes company name/logo on yard sign

### □ Base Hit Sponsor (\$150)

- 1 Social Media Spotlight
- o Company Name/Logo and link to company website on Wilmington Little League Website

### □ Other

- Snack Shack naming privileges for the 2023 season. Two available, name pending Board approval (\$1,000)
- Hole sponsor at Golf tournament (\$75)
- Raffle prize or donation of goods (raffle prize, concessions, services, equipment, etc.) please specify below: 0